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Anlage
An den Holter Sportstatten 11, 41069 Modnchengladbach
T 02161-542986 G 02161/542986 info@ghtc.de

Hallenadresse
Waldnieler Strasse 145, 41068 Ménchengladbach

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Henrik
T 0172 9719887 henrik.schmidt@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Amrath, Eva
T 0173 2750153 amrath@tummel.com
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Herren 50 1 (4er) | Niederrheinliga
MF: Henrik Schmidt

m 0172 9719887; henrik.schmidt@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Belgraver, Martijn (NED D)
Backx, Franky (BEL D)
Boel, Kristof (BEL D)
Biillersbach, Frank
Bongarth, Rainer
Schmidt, Henrik
Schaper, Dirk

Liesen, Markus

Pleil3, Oliver

Kiskes, Arndt

Krauf3, Achim
Amberg, Sascha
Krauf3, Thomas

Dr. Derichs, Christian
Lennartz, Markus

16 Dr. Littwitz, Henning
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ID-Nr.

17203724
16800000
16993337
16802613
17100595
16902877
17001807
16700031
16701351
17000082
16950800
17201186
17102769
16650389
16650390
16950947

LK
LK2,8
LK2,8
LK2,8
LK2,8
LK3,6
LK4,6
LK4,6
LK4,6
LK4,9
LK4,9
LK5,5
LK8,2
LK8,3
LK10,5
LK11,7
LK13,2

DR-Sen.

D23/H55
D16/H50

D133/H55
D51/H55
D63/H50
D136/H50
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